28. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste
06.10.2017 - 14.10.2017

St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Burri Christian
Biirgi René

Niitzi Roland

Gygi Daniel

von Arx Michael
Lack Stephan
Chételat Werner
Haefeli Marc-André
Kochli Thomas
Dietschi Jiirg
Schwager Albert
Miller Fredy
Jermann Charles
Zaugg Martin
Knaus Kaspar
Mathys Hanspeter
von Biiren Manfred
Koller Arnold
Glarner Hanspeter
Siegenthaler Christian
Végeli Fritz
Christen Max
Stampfli Heinz
Miller Guido
Uebelhard Thomas
Héner Anton
Meier Monika
Gerber Christian
Gisler Werner
Kramer Ernst
Alpiger Beat
Haldemann Daniel
Kessi Walter
Gloor Rolf

Lenz Karl

Isler Hans

Kneuss Alfred
Haltiner Peter
Rauber Urs

Lack Walter
Blunschi Rainer
Brun Franz

Wiist Fritz

Kibli Markus
Ryser Brigitte
Grolimund Gabriel
Hollinger Michel
Martignano Omar
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1955V
1976 E
1981 E
1958 S
1977 E
1983 E
1944 SV
1975 E
1981 E
1953 V
1955V
1969 S
1937 SV
1956 V
1957 V
1944 SV
1955V
1945 SV
1962 S
1982 E
1963 S
1953 V
1958 S
1971 S
1979 E
1958 S
1967 S
1998 U21
1944 SV
1957 V
1963 S
1978 E
1954 V
1957 V
1958 S
1960 S
1960 S
1961 S
1966 S
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1951V
1972 E
1967 S
1972 E
1988 E
1977 E

Verein

Spérs, VSG

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Spérs, VSG

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schitzen

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
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Spg
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FwW
FW
FW
FwW
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Fw
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

97 99
96 99
96 929
100 98
99 98
97 98
96 98
100 97
100 97
99 97
99 97
99 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
97 97
96 97
95 97
95 97
94 97
93 97
100 96
100 96
98 96
98 96
95 96
91 96
100 95
100 95
100 95
100 95
100 95
99 95
99 95
99 95
99 95
99 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
94 95
93 95
93 95
93 95
92 95

19.10.2017, 20:46:45



28. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste
06.10.2017 - 14.10.2017

St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Flieg Walter

Jaggi Marcel

Patt Walter
Bracher Jiirg
Lindenberger Max
Suter André

Stutz Reto
Baumann Philipp
Schafer Heinz
Baumann Peter
Rickenbacher Felix
Schenker Edwin
Feuz Peter

Botta Roger
Scholer Jiirg
Biihler Christian
Zurlinden Timo
Joray Roger

Bader Andreas
Ronner Fredi
Merkli Thomas Michael
Hunold Franz
Felder Jakob

Brem Pierre
Guldimann Adrian
Miiller Markus
Guldimann Heinrich
Kampfer Daniel
Baumann Philippe
Végeli Daniel
Miiller Michael
Burkhalter Lukas
Hediger Werner
Héner Thomas
Wenger Johann Ulrich
Glarner Hans
Kummer Paul
Stissi Andreas
Amrein Patrick
von Arx Richard
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Wegmiiller Arthur
Grun Daniel
Dietschi René
Deppeler Hansueli
Kaiser Beat
Ellenberger Rolf
Schenker Mario
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1954 V
1948 V
1946 SV
1953 V
1953 V
1965 S
1966 S
1970 S
1956 V
1957 V
1950 V
1951V
1969 S
1971 S
1975 E
1978 E
1988 E
1942 SV
1952V
1967 S
1971 S
1951V
1941 SV
1991 E
1969 S
1971 S
1955V
1986 E
1991 E
1962 S
1996 E
2000 U21
1952V
1965 S
1968 S
1938 SV
1946 SV
1973 E
1978 E
1950 V
1957 V
1957 V
1966 S
1942 SV
1958 S
1975 E
1952V
1958 S

Verein

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsch:
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Spérs, VSG

Soyhieres, Société de tir

Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Seite 2 von 5

Spg
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std

Punkte

91 95
89 95
99 94
99 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
93 94
92 94
92 94
91 94
91 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
98 93
98 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
94 93
94 93
94 93
93 93
93 93
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Rang
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Teilnehmer

Kamber Christoph
Bram Hans

Lenz Werner
Fricker Bjorn
Aenishanslin Marcel
Mattmann Bruno
Altermatt Heinz
Burkhalter Willi
Heiniger Roland
Gisler Josef

Gygi Margot
Burkhalter Heinz
Bieli Franz
Hunziker Peter
Lenz René

Rohr Markus
Aenishanslin Hans
Signer Walter

Higli Markus
Riiegger Ulrich
Hunziker Michael
Zuber Cédric

Di Bernardo Pasquale
Baumgartner Andreas
Barrer Markus
Biittiker Philipp
Kiiffer Beat

Steffen Ueli

Studer Ernst

von Burg Daniel
Zeltner Markus
Hodel Peter

Steiner Giinter
Wyss Cyrill
Imboden Werner
Scussolin Patricia
Fluri Fabio

Stress Cedric
Rickenbacher Hans
Trosch Markus
Ackermann Ernst
Lack Josef
Palombo Domenico
Wyss Edgar
Biittiker Jorg
Kupferschmid Alfred
Dietwyler Ralph
Niitzi Peter
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1962 S
1954 V
1957 V
1979 E
1936 SV
1954 V
1960 S
1971 S
1944 SV
1958 S
1963 S
1949V
1954 V
1955V
1959 S
1963 S
1937 SV
1948 V
1958 S
1959 S
1987 E
2000 U21
1944 SV
1952V
1964 S
1961 S
1951V
1970 S
1964 S
1983 E
1959 S
1969 S
1976 E
1991 E
1957 V
1963 S
1981 E
1989 E
1942 SV
1965 S
1950 V
1961 S
1962 S
1963 S
1980 E
1954 V
1965 S
1948 V

Verein

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Diepflingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Biblikon, Freischltzen
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

Spérs, VSG

Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Blblikon, Freischiitzen
Diepflingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Kestenholz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsch:
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsch:
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Mumpf, Feldschiitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen
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Spg
Std

Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FW

Punkte

93 93
92 93
91 93
90 93
99 92
98 92
98 92
98 92
97 92
97 92
97 92
95 92
95 92
95 92
95 92
95 92
94 92
94 92
94 92
94 92
93 92
92 92
92 92
91 92
91 92
90 92
84 92
100 91
98 91
98 91
97 91
97 91
97 91
97 91
96 91
96 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
93 91
93 91
92 91
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste
06.10.2017 - 14.10.2017

St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Gehriger Hanspeter
Meyer Hugo
Reinmann Charles
Iff Marcel

Stampfli Norbert
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Zehnder Rico
Stocker René
Daster Monika
Gaugler Christoph
Scussolin Maureen
Uebelhard Daniel
Horlacher Josef
Stegmiiller Rainer
Derrer Christoph
Adam Armin
Studer Georg
Schaad Beat
Friedli Peter
Heimann Kilian
Nyfeler Paul
Baumeler Reto
Joray Serge
Liechti Bernard
Zimmermann Reto
Hediger Simon
Hunziker Rudolf
Biihler Otto

Mdller Markus
Koch Niklaus
Wehrli Peter
Nikles Roger
Gehrig Felix
Riiegger Michel
Miiller Ramona
Roth Peter
Kezmann Paul
Gerber Kurt
Guldimann Peter
Studer Lars

Godic Anton
Borlin Hans
Hansen Steen
Egger Walter
Hochuli Roland
Berger Oswald
Hilfiker Herbert
Gehrig Hanspeter
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1942 SV
1951V
1957 V
1966 S
1963 S
1941 SV
1957 V
1957 V
1969 S
1988 E
1966 S
1977 E
1938 SV
1954 V
1956 V
1941 SV
1951V
1971 S
1949 V
1978 E
1965 S
1982 E
1970 S
1965 S
1987 E
1981 E
1951V
1953 V
1972 E
1951V
1957 V
1966 S
1941 SV
1992 E
1994 E
1952V
1945 SV
1964 S
1946 SV
1977 E
1954 V
1935 SV
1943 SV
1950 V
1978 E
1959 S
1957 V
1953 V

Verein

Malters, Schiitzen
Uezwil-Sarmenstorf, Schiitzengesellscl
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fischbach-Géslikon, Schiitzengesellsc
Wallbach, Schiitzenbund
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsch:
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach, Schitzenbund
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

Mumpf, Feldschiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schiitzen

Soyhieres, Société de tir

Roches BE, Société de tir
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Lindenberg, Schitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Spérs, VSG

Ammerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zirich-NeumUnster, Standschiitzenges
Malters, Schitzen

Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Attiswil, Feldschitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Ammerswil, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 4 von 5

Spg
FW

Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FW
Fw
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FW
FwW
Std
FW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW

Punkte

91 91
91 91
89 91
99 920
98 90
97 90
97 920
96 920
96 90
96 90
94 90
94 920
93 920
93 90
93 90
91 920
91 920
91 90
87 90
96 89
94 89
94 89
93 89
90 89
90 89
89 89
88 89
88 89
88 89
99 88
95 88
95 88
94 88
94 88
94 88
93 88
90 88
90 88
88 88
85 88
84 88
97 87
96 87
93 87
91 87
100 86
97 86
91 86
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste

06.10.2017 - 14.10.2017
St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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Teilnehmer

Sinniger Jiirg
Scherer Sonja
Stampfli Benjamin
Strobel Markus
Schneider Peter
Lerch Michael
Stirnemann Thomas
Gardi André
Lotscher Dominik
Rebmann Karl
Burkhardt Freddy

1961 S
1972 E
1995 E
1958 S
1941 SV
1967 S
1958 S
1969 S
1985 E
1938 SV
1940 SV

Verein

Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportsct
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsch:
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Bublikon, Freischiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mlnchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std

Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW

98
94
90
86
90
94
91
91
81
87
87

Punkte
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
81
80
79
73
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